East Lothian Council

Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0003

0004

0004

0004

0005

Application No.

22/01190/P

22/01182/pP

22/00707/P

22/01238/P

22/01107/PP

15 December 2022

Address

26 Ormiston Crescent East Tranent East Lothian EH33 1JX

17 Beach Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4AL

11 Millar Gardens North Berwick East Lothian EH39 5PY

Dilston Hill Road Gullane EH31 2BE

East Saltoun Garage Main Street East Saltoun Tranent EH34
5EB

Officer Recommendation

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Page 1of 1



