## East Lothian Council Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0003	22/01190/P	26 Ormiston Crescent East Tranent East Lothian EH33 1JX	GRANT
0004	22/01182/P	17 Beach Road North Berwick East Lothian EH39 4AL	GRANT
0004	22/00707/P	11 Millar Gardens North Berwick East Lothian EH39 5PY	GRANT
0004	22/01238/P	Dilston Hill Road Gullane EH31 2BE	GRANT
0005	22/01107/PP	East Saltoun Garage Main Street East Saltoun Tranent EH34 5EB	GRANT